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CLASSIFICA SCUDERIE
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Cicagna (GE), 06/04/15

SCUDERIA
SPORT FAVALE 07

SCUDERIA VALPOLCEVER

RACING FOR GENOVA

K-TECHNOLOGY

METECO CORSE

DUEGI SPORT

AEFFE SPORT

SCUDERIA INVICTA

KAPPAERRE ASDA

NUM

43
54
24
35

42
21

15

34

46

25

57

19

LICENZA

341398
25154

229156
241750
241274
346073

49860
361702

214745

363546

208093

216169

229769

336404

CONDUTTORE

TICCI Gianluca
VIGO Gianfranco
RATTO Paolo
BORDO Paolo
RITANO Salvatore
BELLANI Roberto

LODA Roberto
GARIBALDI Pierpaolo

MOTTOLA Lorenzo
CIOCCA David
BURCHIELLARO Massimo
MORABITO Giuseppe
BONINI Angelo

BERTELLONI Michela

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

VETTURA

FIAT X1/9

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
FIAT CINQUCENTO
FIAT SEICENTO

L.R.
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

PEUGEQT 106

PEUGEQOT 106 XSI

FIAT X1/9 HONDA 2000

FIAT 500

GR

> non

>wn>

VST

TT

CL

S4
S7
A2
A4
S3
Al

VST3
N2

N4

A4

S5

A2

E2S

Al

TOTALE

601.65

186.22
197.59
217.84
641.80
190.31
207.24
244.25
405.30
172.54
232.76
197.13
197.13
198.94
198.94
198.96
198.96
210.53
210.53
212.42
212.42
249.01

249.01
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